
Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-MRY1325 Renewal Application; Draft Agenda TM/ PHC
Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Nov 25, 2024 at 2:55 PM
To: "Haque, Aminul" <Aminul.Haque@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>
Cc: "Perrin, Lauren" <Lauren.Perrin@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Hart, Jeff" <jeff.hart@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Keim, Andrew"
<andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon Aminul,

The Nunavut Water Board would like to follow-up and confirm whether CIRNAC has finalized and will be submitting its
presentation for the Technical Meeting and Pre-Hearing Conference?

Regards,

Robert Hunter
Licensing Administrator
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